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2021 NE SSA ESC January Dual Meet - 1/9/2021 to 1/10/2021

NE21-0109SSA, Sanction #: NE21-0109SSA

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M1 34.34

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J2 36.85

ESC-NE 10Rooney, Gianna E3 37.77

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M4 40.90

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N5 44.66

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10White, Maecyn T1 1:11.54

33.83 37.71

ESC-NE 10Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M2 1:24.50

39.51 44.99

ESC-NE  9Piascik, Ella M3 1:29.77

42.18 47.59

ESC-NE 10Rooney, Gianna E4 1:31.45

41.58 49.87

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M5 1:37.02

44.97 52.05

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N6 1:41.38

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10White, Maecyn T1 2:42.86

37.38 42.59 40.2642.63

ESC-NE 10Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M2 3:00.10

38.62 44.27 48.4948.72

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10White, Maecyn T1 38.25

ESC-NE 10Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M2 39.97

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J3 43.38

ESC-NE 10Rooney, Gianna E4 45.69

ESC-NE  9Piascik, Ella M5 46.81

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N6 48.99

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M7 50.13

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10White, Maecyn T1 1:25.30

42.33 42.97

ESC-NE 10Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M2 1:30.61

44.73 45.88

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J3 1:32.93

44.35 48.58

ESC-NE 10Rooney, Gianna E4 1:39.13

48.76 50.37

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N5 1:46.09

50.79 55.30

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J1 49.69

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N2 51.40

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M3 58.03

ESC-NE 10Rooney, Gianna E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J1 1:44.14

50.41 53.73

ESC-NE 10Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M2 1:48.00

49.78 58.22

SSA-NE  9Kurr, Mallory N3 1:52.12

54.25 57.87

ESC-NE  9Piascik, Ella M4 1:54.12

54.34 59.78

ESC-NE 10Rooney, Gianna E5 1:58.76

55.07 1:03.69

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10White, Maecyn T1 35.85

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M2 49.29

SSA-NE  9Raymond, Summer J3 49.74

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 10Nyby, Olivia M--- DQ

53.30 1:06.61

ESC-NE 10White, Maecyn T--- DQ

40.93 46.29

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Bosma, Chloe B1 27.09

ESC-NE 12Van Corbach, Ashley K2 28.94

ESC-NE 12Mahan, Meagan R3 30.37

ESC-NE 12Grigas-Lewis, Mara L4 30.91

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta5 32.02

ESC-NE 11Vaske, Kylie J6 32.58

SSA-NE 11Layton, Abby G7 32.92

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Bosma, Chloe B1 59.46

28.26 31.20

ESC-NE 12Van Corbach, Ashley K2 1:04.65

30.21 34.44

ESC-NE 11Smart, Helena R3 1:05.30

30.34 34.96

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J4 1:07.02

32.22 34.80

ESC-NE 12Mahan, Meagan R5 1:08.06

31.95 36.11

ESC-NE 12Markusic, Racquel M6 1:09.81

33.13 36.68

ESC-NE 12Grigas-Lewis, Mara L7 1:12.32

34.42 37.90

SSA-NE 11Layton, Abby G8 1:14.26

36.90 37.36

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Black, Jessica C1 2:14.05

31.23 35.19 32.9834.65

ESC-NE 12Van Corbach, Ashley K2 2:21.65

32.78 37.36 35.5036.01

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Emmie E3 2:25.83

33.16 36.90 37.5438.23

ESC-NE 12Mahan, Meagan R4 2:29.85

33.80 38.68 38.9138.46

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J5 2:30.56

34.06 39.52 37.2639.72

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta6 2:36.49

34.38 38.86 45.2438.01

ESC-NE 11Vaske, Kylie J7 2:41.10

35.22 40.47 41.8543.56

ESC-NE 12Grigas-Lewis, Mara L8 2:48.32

37.55 42.87 43.0744.83

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Bosma, Chloe B1 30.90

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Emmie E2 32.62

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J3 32.67

ESC-NE 12Van Corbach, Ashley K4 33.85

ESC-NE 11Smart, Helena R5 34.82

ESC-NE 12Grigas-Lewis, Mara L6 35.71

ESC-NE 12Markusic, Racquel M7 35.82

ESC-NE 12Mahan, Meagan R8 35.85

SSA-NE 12Zilm, Payton J9 36.52

ESC-NE 11Vaske, Kylie J10 37.29

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Bosma, Chloe B1 1:06.91

31.84 35.07

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Emmie E2 1:09.35

34.05 35.30

ESC-NE 12Black, Jessica C3 1:09.67

33.98 35.69

ESC-NE 12Van Corbach, Ashley K4 1:12.11

34.11 38.00

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J5 1:13.89

35.05 38.84

ESC-NE 12Mahan, Meagan R6 1:16.91

36.93 39.98

ESC-NE 11Vaske, Kylie J7 1:20.23

38.44 41.79

ESC-NE 12Grigas-Lewis, Mara L8 1:23.44

41.19 42.25

SSA-NE 11Layton, Abby G9 1:23.82

42.53 41.29

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Bosma, Chloe B1 35.78

ESC-NE 12Black, Jessica C2 39.25
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Emmie E3 39.50

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta4 40.92

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J5 42.20

SSA-NE 11Layton, Abby G6 48.21

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Emmie E1 1:23.50

39.28 44.22

SSA-NE 12Zilm, Payton J2 1:27.17

41.57 45.60

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta3 1:30.78

42.63 48.15

ESC-NE 11Vaske, Kylie J4 1:44.77

47.75 57.02

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Bosma, Chloe B1 29.60

ESC-NE 12Van Corbach, Ashley K2 32.22

ESC-NE 11Smart, Helena R3 34.13

ESC-NE 12Grigas-Lewis, Mara L4 34.55

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta5 35.91

SSA-NE 12Zilm, Payton J6 36.72

SSA-NE 11Layton, Abby G7 38.98

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Emmie E1 2:41.67

38.79 37.61 36.1049.17

ESC-NE 12Markusic, Racquel M2 2:48.79

35.48 43.72 39.7649.83

SSA-NE 12Berglund, Lotta3 2:51.87

38.14 45.22 39.9348.58

ESC-NE 12Mahan, Meagan R4 2:56.16

41.07 42.96 40.0352.10

SSA-NE 11Layton, Abby G5 2:59.90

41.84 44.91 36.9556.20

ESC-NE 11Vaske, Kylie J6 3:08.17

41.34 42.31 41.881:02.64

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Whitney, Milena R1 27.23

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T2 27.57

ESC-NE 13Schaeffner, Rainey H3 28.56

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E4 29.01

SSA-NE 13Olds, Molly A5 29.16

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E6 29.18

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I7 29.61

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M8 30.21

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A9 30.34

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G10 31.10

ESC-NE 13Yi, Olivia Y11 31.55

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W12 34.23

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T1 1:00.88

28.79 32.09

ESC-NE 13Schaeffner, Rainey H2 1:01.69

29.16 32.53

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I3 1:01.90

29.95 31.95

SSA-NE 13Olds, Molly A4 1:02.17

29.57 32.60

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A5 1:04.76

30.72 34.04

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E6 1:05.06

31.08 33.98

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M7 1:05.29

30.84 34.45

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E8 1:06.32

31.76 34.56

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G9 1:07.70

31.77 35.93

ESC-NE 13Yi, Olivia Y10 1:10.63

33.91 36.72

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W11 1:16.76

36.47 40.29

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Whitney, Milena R1 2:06.94

29.89 31.82 32.5732.66

SSA-NE 13Olds, Molly A2 2:15.98

31.82 34.38 34.5435.24

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I3 2:17.67

32.53 34.70 34.7635.68

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A4 2:18.72

30.84 34.99 35.8837.01

ESC-NE 13White, Ryan V5 2:27.15

32.95 36.92 38.2938.99

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G6 2:36.86

34.58 39.64 41.2741.37

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Whitney, Milena R1 5:39.73

1:03.71 33.97 34.9934.64

35.07 34.66 32.75

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A2 6:06.38

1:07.97 37.76 36.9237.37

37.59 37.90 36.10

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E3 6:14.17

1:08.59 37.74 38.3438.09

39.07

38.63 38.30 37.12

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E4 6:54.50

33.82 39.40 42.4442.42

41.86 42.83 43.82 43.88

44.27 39.76

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I1 1:13.53

37.07 36.46

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M2 1:13.96

36.19 37.77

SSA-NE 13Olds, Molly A3 1:14.37

36.71 37.66

ESC-NE 13White, Ryan V4 1:17.11

38.02 39.09

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W5 1:31.47

43.33 48.14

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Daudier, Morgan G1 2:23.03

33.30 35.82 37.0336.88

ESC-NE 14Whitney, Milena R2 2:27.79

35.70 37.82 37.0037.27

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I3 2:35.83

37.54 39.73 38.4540.11

SSA-NE 13Olds, Molly A4 2:36.83

37.56 39.36 39.3940.52

ESC-NE 13Schaeffner, Rainey H5 2:38.38

38.09 39.77 39.8940.63

ESC-NE 13Yi, Olivia Y6 2:50.44

38.57

43.65

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M--- DQ

36.98 39.03 39.1939.50

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T1 1:12.51

33.85 38.66

SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A2 1:25.56

40.74 44.82

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M3 1:29.01

42.31 46.70

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G4 1:29.10

41.12 47.98

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E5 1:30.43

41.63 48.80

ESC-NE 13White, Ryan V6 1:31.43

43.10 48.33

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W7 1:40.68

47.46 53.22

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T1 2:36.66

34.99 40.27 40.0441.36
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SSA-NE 14Layton, Maddy A2 2:58.31

40.15 46.28 45.3646.52

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G3 3:09.95

41.79 47.14 49.7251.30

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E4 3:14.06

42.32 49.64 49.8952.21

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W5 3:32.14

46.61 54.05 55.0656.42

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T1 1:10.00

31.73 38.27

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E2 1:11.77

32.75 39.02

SSA-NE 14Butler, Brynn M3 1:13.63

33.87 39.76

SSA-NE 13Cook, Lizzie I4 1:13.76

34.88 38.88

SSA-NE 13Mercier, Graciela E5 1:21.22

37.72 43.50

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Daudier, Morgan G1 2:28.39

33.50 38.24 38.1338.52

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E2 2:38.61

32.71 39.21 43.8942.80

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Whitney, Milena R1 2:24.50

33.82 38.18 32.0940.41

SSA-NE 14Cardenas, Maxinne T2 2:25.25

31.45 37.90 34.5541.35

SSA-NE 13Olds, Molly A3 2:32.34

34.66 39.24 35.1943.25

SSA-NE 13Carroll, ML E4 2:38.90

32.38 40.93 37.6147.98

ESC-NE 14Mbatia, Kayah G5 2:48.04

38.82 40.09 39.1949.94

SSA-NE 13Patel, Sam W6 3:09.35

42.90 47.40 42.3256.73

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Daudier, Morgan G1 4:58.63

32.00 36.08 37.4738.75

44.58 44.58 33.41 31.76

ESC-NE 14Whitney, Milena R2 5:17.28

34.17 40.15 41.3842.33

43.96 44.51 35.92 34.86

 
Women 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B1 27.22

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie2 27.39

SSA-NE 15Burnap, Emily G3 27.46

ESC-NE 15Wagner, Skylar M4 27.65

SSA-NE 15Olds, Madelyn J5 28.28

ESC-NE 15Reynolds, Kendall D6 28.41

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H7 29.53

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Burnap, Emily G1 58.72

28.23 30.49

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie2 59.35

28.60 30.75

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B3 59.59

28.02 31.57

ESC-NE 16Richardson, Emily G4 59.80

28.98 30.82

ESC-NE 15Wagner, Skylar M5 1:00.59

29.00 31.59

ESC-NE 15Reynolds, Kendall D6 1:01.10

29.43 31.67

SSA-NE 15Olds, Madelyn J7 1:01.99

29.29 32.70

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A8 1:03.61

30.39 33.22

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H9 1:04.50

30.97 33.53

ESC-NE 15Pechiammal, Amirdhini C10 1:18.91

36.09 42.82

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Richardson, Emily G1 2:11.65

30.03 33.06 34.0934.47

ESC-NE 15Reynolds, Kendall D2 2:11.80

30.50 33.74 33.3434.22

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie3 2:11.99

30.41 33.45 32.8735.26

ESC-NE 16Polce, Lauren A4 2:12.68

29.68 33.12 35.0434.84

SSA-NE 15Brown, Tessa M5 2:22.80

30.76 35.55 38.2038.29

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H6 2:23.83

32.07 36.10 37.2838.38

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M7 2:24.83

31.58 35.57 39.3138.37

 
Women 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Reynolds, Kendall D1 6:04.63

1:06.79 36.91 37.6837.13

37.25

37.62 37.39 36.23

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B2 6:19.84

31.54 35.87 39.2038.40

39.51 39.20 39.60 39.77

39.37 37.38

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M3 6:29.73

33.95 37.44 40.1239.97

41.16 39.94 40.59 40.17

39.32 37.07

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Richardson, Emily G1 1:05.34

32.21 33.13

ESC-NE 16Polce, Lauren A2 1:07.41

32.40 35.01

ESC-NE 15Reynolds, Kendall D3 1:09.45

34.28 35.17

SSA-NE 15Burnap, Emily G4 1:10.34

34.12 36.22

SSA-NE 15Olds, Madelyn J5 1:11.21

34.23 36.98

ESC-NE 16Bailey, Remy M6 1:15.33

36.79 38.54

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H7 1:15.51

37.32 38.19

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Richardson, Emily G1 2:13.96

31.46 33.34 34.5634.60

ESC-NE 15Reynolds, Kendall D2 2:28.87

35.62 37.77 36.9738.51

ESC-NE 15Wagner, Skylar M3 2:34.31

36.80 38.97 39.0939.45

SSA-NE 15Olds, Madelyn J4 2:39.08

37.14 40.22 40.7740.95

ESC-NE 15Pechiammal, Amirdhini C5 2:53.28

38.81 44.81 1:29.66

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H--- DQ

37.14 39.58 40.1140.84

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Richardson, Emily G1 1:18.32

37.37 40.95

SSA-NE 15Brown, Tessa M2 1:18.42

37.13 41.29

SSA-NE 15Burnap, Emily G3 1:19.18

37.50 41.68

SSA-NE 15Olds, Madelyn J4 1:22.52

38.98 43.54

ESC-NE 16Bailey, Remy M5 1:30.43

43.87 46.56

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A1 2:42.28

36.79 41.36 41.4742.66

ESC-NE 15Pechiammal, Amirdhini C2 3:26.35

43.34 53.36 54.9454.71
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Women 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Bailey, Remy M1 1:08.53

32.56 35.97

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie2 1:10.27

31.43 38.84

ESC-NE 15Henderson, Charlotte M3 1:15.14

33.75 41.39

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B4 1:15.38

33.79 41.59

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Polce, Lauren A1 2:26.46

32.10 35.54 35.2443.58

SSA-NE 16Berglund, Addie2 2:27.30

31.39 38.29 31.7745.85

SSA-NE 15Brown, Tessa M3 2:32.63

32.46 41.75 36.5241.90

SSA-NE 15Olds, Madelyn J4 2:35.99

33.75 39.00 38.0645.18

SSA-NE 16Tracey, Olivia H5 2:37.49

34.98 39.93 35.4347.15

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B6 2:38.64

34.99 42.04 33.8947.72

 
Women 15-16 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Richardson, Emily G1 4:58.05

32.38 37.12 36.1237.52

42.36 43.73 35.28 33.54

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A2 5:28.88

36.30 42.60 41.1942.40

44.84 45.40 38.27 37.88

SSA-NE 15Davidson, Libby B3 5:55.69

35.36 46.58 48.5146.92

51.07 50.36 39.10 37.79

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  9McLaughlin, Jason M1 34.91

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew T2 38.53

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Belair, Finn S1 1:06.78

32.47 34.31

ESC-NE  9McLaughlin, Jason M2 1:21.13

36.11 45.02

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew T3 1:32.04

44.16 47.88

SSA-NE 10Malone, Jack R4 1:51.25

46.94 1:04.31

SSA-NE  8Nyby, Rex J5 2:07.09

1:02.14 1:04.95

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew T1 3:10.39

42.68 48.82 47.5951.30

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Belair, Finn S1 38.50

ESC-NE  9McLaughlin, Jason M2 50.90

SSA-NE 10Malone, Jack R3 56.80

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Belair, Finn S1 1:20.73

38.76 41.97

ESC-NE  9McLaughlin, Jason M2 1:38.24

48.82 49.42

SSA-NE  8Nyby, Rex J3 2:23.82

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Belair, Finn S1 41.53

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew T2 46.49

ESC-NE  9McLaughlin, Jason M3 57.86

SSA-NE  8Nyby, Rex J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew T1 1:39.40

48.75 50.65

SSA-NE 10Malone, Jack R--- DQ

SSA-NE  8Nyby, Rex J--- DQ

1:29.79 1:29.46

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Belair, Finn S1 36.39

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Matthew T2 47.40

ESC-NE  9McLaughlin, Jason M3 51.07

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Belair, Finn S1 1:26.79

40.31 46.48

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Dube, Charles T1 31.69

ESC-NE 12Donoghue, Brady R2 33.10

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Belair, Dylan P1 1:01.60

29.49 32.11

ESC-NE 12Lande, Garrett J2 1:01.82

29.56 32.26

ESC-NE 11Chang, Caden R3 1:05.78

30.52 35.26

ESC-NE 12Pray, Logan D4 1:06.72

31.41 35.31

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K5 1:06.85

32.91 33.94

ESC-NE 11Dube, Charles T6 1:06.91

31.62 35.29

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H7 1:12.97

34.84 38.13

ESC-NE 11Erdtmann, Samuel E8 1:13.13

34.63 38.50

ESC-NE 12Tobin, Brandon P9 1:15.10

35.61 39.49

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Lande, Garrett J1 2:18.34

30.46 34.83 36.6536.40

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Edward R2 2:22.01

33.31 36.59 34.2137.90

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K3 2:25.80

34.75 38.86 34.7637.43

ESC-NE 11Chang, Caden R4 2:27.31

33.50 37.99 36.8438.98

ESC-NE 12Pray, Logan D5 2:28.44

33.45 37.83 38.6638.50

ESC-NE 12Tobin, Brandon P6 2:38.15

36.36 40.75 40.4040.64

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Lande, Garrett J1 30.43

ESC-NE 11Chang, Caden R2 32.98

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H3 35.27

ESC-NE 12Pray, Logan D4 36.06

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K5 37.75

ESC-NE 12Tobin, Brandon P6 37.90

ESC-NE 11Dube, Charles T7 38.45

ESC-NE 11Erdtmann, Samuel E8 40.87

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Lande, Garrett J1 1:05.77

32.00 33.77

ESC-NE 11Chang, Caden R2 1:11.74

34.42 37.32

ESC-NE 12Pray, Logan D3 1:17.91

37.83 40.08

ESC-NE 12Donoghue, Brady R4 1:18.60

38.17 40.43

ESC-NE 12Tobin, Brandon P5 1:19.51

38.97 40.54

ESC-NE 11Erdtmann, Samuel E6 1:28.78

43.78 45.00

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Edward R1 38.13

ESC-NE 11Dube, Charles T2 41.66
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(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K3 43.43

ESC-NE 12Tobin, Brandon P4 45.58

ESC-NE 11Erdtmann, Samuel E5 47.04

ESC-NE 12Donoghue, Brady R--- 38.20

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Edward R1 1:22.33

39.60 42.73

ESC-NE 12Tobin, Brandon P2 1:34.51

44.80 49.71

ESC-NE 11Erdtmann, Samuel E3 1:38.92

48.62 50.30

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Belair, Dylan P1 33.04

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K2 33.24

ESC-NE 11Dube, Charles T3 34.16

ESC-NE 11Chang, Caden R4 34.56

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Edward R5 34.72

SSA-NE 12Byram, Ethan H6 35.76

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Lande, Garrett J1 1:10.49

33.55 36.94

ESC-NE 11Dube, Charles T2 1:14.28

34.44 39.84

ESC-NE 11Chang, Caden R3 1:20.54

36.60 43.94

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Edward R4 1:21.43

37.70 43.73

SSA-NE 11Raymond, Tucker K5 1:21.82

37.78 44.04

ESC-NE 12Pray, Logan D6 1:26.80

39.42 47.38

ESC-NE 11Erdtmann, Samuel E7 1:27.59

39.97 47.62

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Lande, Garrett J1 2:32.90

32.84 36.63 35.4248.01

ESC-NE 11Belair, Dylan P2 2:37.56

36.02 40.25 35.2146.08

ESC-NE 12Goucher, Edward R3 2:43.06

37.05 41.72 36.0848.21

ESC-NE 12Pray, Logan D4 2:54.12

41.71 41.74 36.9153.76

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Powers, Ryan D1 24.91

ESC-NE 13Steichen, Ethan E2 25.38

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Reed M3 26.60

ESC-NE 14Oster, Jake D4 26.95

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J5 27.42

ESC-NE 14Kandasamy, Lakshman C6 28.97

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M7 29.38

ESC-NE 14Dainiak, William C8 30.79

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Steichen, Ethan E1 54.29

25.37 28.92

ESC-NE 13Powers, Ryan D2 54.47

25.59 28.88

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Will J3 59.70

28.65 31.05

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J4 1:00.43

29.26 31.17

ESC-NE 14Oster, Jake D5 1:01.05

28.79 32.26

ESC-NE 13Richardson, Noah A6 1:02.52

30.01 32.51

ESC-NE 14Dainiak, William C7 1:06.19

32.21 33.98

ESC-NE 14Kandasamy, Lakshman C8 1:06.20

31.95 34.25

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M9 1:06.42

31.49 34.93

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Powers, Ryan D1 2:01.99

27.88 31.44 30.5932.08

ESC-NE 13Steichen, Ethan E2 2:04.84

28.17 32.19 31.6632.82

ESC-NE 14Oster, Jake D3 2:12.99

1:02.63 35.23 35.20

ESC-NE 13Richardson, Noah A4 2:13.63

30.29 33.86 34.2635.22

ESC-NE 14Klements, Ian D5 2:24.37

32.90 37.29 35.0939.09

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Powers, Ryan D1 5:47.40

1:03.62 34.79 35.9835.27

36.53

36.68 35.27 33.82

ESC-NE 13Richardson, Noah A2 5:47.53

1:04.27 35.15 35.4434.94

36.09 36.20 34.31

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Reed M3 5:54.83

32.12 34.89 36.4735.93

36.89 35.92 36.15 36.48

35.80 34.18

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Steichen, Ethan E1 1:00.69

29.37 31.32

ESC-NE 13Powers, Ryan D2 1:05.36

31.28 34.08

ESC-NE 14Oster, Jake D3 1:07.86

33.37 34.49

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Will J4 1:11.64

35.01 36.63

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J5 1:12.07

34.33 37.74

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Steichen, Ethan E1 2:11.81

31.51 33.33 33.6133.36

ESC-NE 13Powers, Ryan D2 2:24.24

33.29 35.40 37.9037.65

ESC-NE 14Oster, Jake D3 2:28.54

ESC-NE 14Kandasamy, Lakshman C4 2:42.42

39.12 40.76 40.9141.63

SSA-NE 14Sununu, Charlie M5 2:50.13

39.95 43.61 42.1444.43

ESC-NE 14Dainiak, William C6 2:56.00

41.02

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Steichen, Ethan E1 1:16.98

36.32 40.66

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Reed M2 1:17.87

37.15 40.72

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J3 1:18.49

37.07 41.42

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Will J4 1:19.36

38.65 40.71

ESC-NE 14Oster, Jake D5 1:20.67

38.39 42.28

ESC-NE 14Klements, Ian D6 1:28.81

42.53 46.28

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J1 2:47.93

36.79 42.92 43.2644.96

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Reed M2 2:49.25

38.12 43.18 43.8344.12

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Will J3 2:53.72

39.18 44.81 44.2145.52

ESC-NE 13Richardson, Noah A4 2:53.79

38.64 44.00 45.8845.27
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Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 13Hill, Keenan J1 1:08.45

31.50 36.95

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Reed M1 2:25.68

31.59 35.65 40.7837.66

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, Reed M1 2:24.25

30.45 38.41 33.3642.03

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Will J2 2:26.73

32.36 37.67 33.3143.39

ESC-NE 13Richardson, Noah A3 2:32.73

32.66 37.47 35.3247.28

ESC-NE 14Klements, Ian D4 2:44.13

37.67 40.30 35.8250.34

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Richardson, Noah A1 5:12.69

32.73 39.98 37.8938.18

46.83 45.61 36.21 35.26

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Will J2 5:15.56

33.78 38.33 41.3442.14

44.18 44.76 36.70 34.33

 
Men 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Brown, Max H1 24.93

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A2 26.12

ESC-NE 15Tovtyn, Alexander V3 26.14

SSA-NE 16Uzdelewicz, Oscar V4 26.23

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Brown, Max H1 53.99

25.28 28.71

ESC-NE 15Tovtyn, Alexander V2 55.32

27.19 28.13

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A3 56.29

27.31 28.98

SSA-NE 16Uzdelewicz, Oscar V4 56.47

27.10 29.37

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Tovtyn, Alexander V1 2:06.17

29.06 32.55 31.5533.01

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Brown, Max H1 1:03.07

30.48 32.59

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A2 1:10.23

34.91 35.32

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Brown, Max H1 2:20.37

32.08 36.30 35.1636.83

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Brown, Max H1 1:10.41

33.50 36.91

ESC-NE 15Tovtyn, Alexander V2 1:16.21

36.29 39.92

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A3 1:18.90

37.97 40.93

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Uzdelewicz, Oscar V1 2:37.73

35.68 39.30 40.4942.26

ESC-NE 15Tovtyn, Alexander V2 2:46.61

36.98 44.04 41.3644.23

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A3 2:54.84

39.41 44.32 44.9946.12

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Brown, Max H1 1:00.15

28.04 32.11

SSA-NE 15Rosinski, Simon A2 1:08.14

32.12 36.02

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Tovtyn, Alexander V1 2:25.55

30.91 37.00 31.8545.79

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 5:13.83

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 18Watelet, Cameron S1 22.40

ESC-NE 18Januario, Jack F2 22.84

ESC-NE 18Anderson, Scott E3 23.24

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B4 23.52

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I5 23.70

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F6 23.71

SSA-NE 18Richardson, Owen R7 24.39

ESC-NE 15McDonald, Joshua D8 24.55

ESC-NE 15Bradsher, Dylan A9 24.96

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K10 25.05

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B11 25.18

ESC-NE 18Tagliaferro, Isabelle M12 25.19

UN-NE 16Leyden, Megan E13 25.21

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W14 25.46

ESC-NE 15Hinsley, Ian P15 25.47

ESC-NE 16LeMahieu, James J16 25.59

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E17 25.60

ESC-NE 16Guerrette, Sarah E18 25.70

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Muriel A19 26.35

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O20 26.60

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Ela C21 27.00

ESC-NE 17Witkop, Kaitlin E22 27.15

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E23 27.93

ESC-NE 17Sharp, Anderson W24 27.97

ESC-NE 12Black, Jessica C25 29.04

ESC-NE 18O'Leary, Jessie S26 29.07

SSA-NE 17Sperry, Maggie A27 30.85

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B1 50.06

23.92 26.14

SSA-NE 18Richardson, Owen R2 51.33

24.42 26.91

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I3 51.55

24.55 27.00

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E4 53.79

25.54 28.25

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B5 54.27

25.83 28.44

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K6 54.38

26.20 28.18

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W7 54.95

26.14 28.81

ESC-NE 15Bradsher, Dylan A8 55.08

26.71 28.37

UN-NE 16Leyden, Megan E9 55.33

26.24 29.09

ESC-NE 18Tagliaferro, Isabelle M10 55.97

26.24 29.73

ESC-NE 16Guerrette, Sarah E11 56.35

26.78 29.57

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O12 56.78

27.20 29.58

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Ela C13 58.48

27.86 30.62

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E14 59.16

27.88 31.28

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Muriel A15 59.45

27.91 31.54

ESC-NE 14Lubelczyk, Meredith J16 59.77

28.55 31.22

ESC-NE 16Januario, Mia J17 1:00.88

29.61 31.27

ESC-NE 17Sharp, Anderson W18 1:01.31

29.57 31.74

ESC-NE 18O'Leary, Jessie S19 1:03.36

30.04 33.32

SSA-NE 17Sperry, Maggie A20 1:08.29

32.72 35.57



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:23 AM  1/12/2021  Page 7

2021 NE SSA ESC January Dual Meet - 1/9/2021 to 1/10/2021

NE21-0109SSA, Sanction #: NE21-0109SSA

Results
 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B1 1:49.91

25.06 28.16 27.9328.76

ESC-NE 16Quirbach, Connor S2 1:51.32

25.96 29.16 27.9228.28

ESC-NE 18Watelet, Cameron S3 1:53.20

26.18 29.03 28.3529.64

ESC-NE 18Anderson, Scott E4 1:53.73

25.57 28.73 29.5529.88

SSA-NE 18Richardson, Owen R5 1:55.84

26.17 29.21 30.1830.28

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W6 1:56.28

26.48 29.50 29.6730.63

ESC-NE 15Allen, Evan B7 1:56.42

26.98 29.46 29.9230.06

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F8 1:56.79

26.42 29.18 30.4230.77

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B9 1:57.32

26.83 29.69 29.9030.90

ESC-NE 15Bradsher, Dylan A10 1:58.44

27.16 29.66 30.7830.84

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K11 1:58.50

26.92 30.04 30.4231.12

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E12 2:06.76

30.10 32.15 31.9232.59

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Ela C13 2:06.99

29.04 32.14 32.2233.59

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O14 2:07.41

29.11 32.05 32.7533.50

ESC-NE 17Sharp, Anderson W15 2:08.81

29.51 32.92 33.0733.31

ESC-NE 14Lubelczyk, Meredith J16 2:12.15

30.63 33.92 32.9134.69

ESC-NE 18Gribbin, Abigail C17 2:12.29

30.74 32.80 34.4734.28

ESC-NE 18O'Leary, Jessie S18 2:18.16

31.47 35.49 35.1736.03

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Bosma, Tyler B1 4:54.24

25.60 29.25 30.0129.87

29.65 30.34 30.49 30.26

30.15 28.62

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I2 5:12.07

26.56 29.54 31.8931.36

33.14 32.32 32.74 33.10

31.51 29.91

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F3 5:16.42

27.34 30.96 32.1631.36

32.35 32.49 33.33 33.86

32.18 30.39

ESC-NE 16Quirbach, Connor S4 5:16.52

26.22 29.43 31.1030.02

31.94 32.40 32.81 34.66

34.10 33.84

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W5 5:23.45

27.93 31.56 33.3432.93

33.35 33.22 33.42 33.21

33.04 31.45

ESC-NE 18Anderson, Scott E6 5:25.05

26.99 30.74 33.2832.04

33.76 34.32 33.70 33.81

33.90 32.51

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Muriel A7 6:24.20

31.54 37.41 39.7939.57

39.80 39.98 39.29 39.42

39.07 38.33

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 10:36.54

27.41 30.94 31.7531.33

31.88 31.94 32.32 32.19

31.88 32.40 32.60 32.49

32.17 32.51 32.56 32.23

32.48 32.21 32.74 30.51

ESC-NE 15Hinsley, Ian P2 10:45.79

28.18 31.24 31.7731.47

32.26 32.72 31.76 33.32

32.40 33.64 32.98 32.96

33.34 34.18 33.69 32.80

32.02 32.40 32.08 30.58

ESC-NE 18Buffett, Jack O3 10:55.23

27.98 30.75 31.7131.31

32.08 32.53 32.38 32.59

32.94 33.48 33.10 33.18

33.11 33.08 33.89 33.98

34.23 32.97 34.87 35.07

ESC-NE 11Belair, Dylan P4 11:57.27

31.44 35.61 36.2535.82

35.78 36.94 36.78 36.17

36.99 36.30 37.53 35.58

35.19 36.81 35.86 35.29

35.93 36.92 36.47 33.61

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 20Wagner, Lindsey A1 56.50

27.43 29.07

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I2 56.83

27.79 29.04

SSA-NE 18Richardson, Owen R3 1:00.24

29.16 31.08

ESC-NE 18Anderson, Scott E4 1:00.97

29.47 31.50

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E5 1:01.57

29.93 31.64

ESC-NE 15McDonald, Joshua D6 1:01.77

29.53 32.24

UN-NE 16Leyden, Megan E7 1:03.07

30.71 32.36

ESC-NE 16Guerrette, Sarah E8 1:03.16

30.86 32.30

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W9 1:03.31

30.68 32.63

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Muriel A10 1:03.80

30.96 32.84

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K11 1:04.40

31.52 32.88

ESC-NE 16LeMahieu, James J12 1:05.82

31.76 34.06

ESC-NE 18Gribbin, Abigail C13 1:07.49

33.10 34.39

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E14 1:11.97

34.61 37.36

SSA-NE 17Sperry, Maggie A15 1:15.34

35.86 39.48

ESC-NE 18O'Leary, Jessie S16 1:22.45

40.17 42.28

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 18Januario, Jack F1 53.07

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 18Januario, Jack F1 2:01.19

26.21 26.86 32.0836.04

ESC-NE 18Watelet, Cameron S2 2:01.82

27.89 30.71 31.2931.93

ESC-NE 15Bradsher, Dylan A3 2:08.64

30.26 32.46 32.6033.32

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F4 2:11.52

31.12 33.97 32.8633.57

ESC-NE 18Anderson, Scott E5 2:12.91

30.90 34.18 32.9934.84

SSA-NE 18Richardson, Owen R6 2:13.87

30.30 33.05 35.4835.04

SSA-NE 15Raymond, Christopher W7 2:15.47

31.64 34.35 34.4934.99

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K8 2:17.97

32.72 34.70 34.9435.61

ESC-NE 16Guerrette, Sarah E9 2:19.28

32.52 35.42 35.7235.62

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Muriel A10 2:22.49

32.73 35.34 37.4736.95

ESC-NE 15Hinsley, Ian P11 2:23.43

33.04 36.24 35.7138.44

UN-NE 16Leyden, Megan E12 2:23.62

32.06 36.26 37.1638.14

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O13 2:25.38

34.13 36.39 36.8737.99

ESC-NE 14Lubelczyk, Meredith J14 2:25.84

33.63 37.05 37.4337.73
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(Mixed 200 Yard Back)

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E15 2:34.94

35.15 38.93 40.4840.38

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J16 2:39.96

36.04 40.60 41.2542.07

ESC-NE 17Shusta, Olivia M--- DQ

34.24 37.28 37.6638.00

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Allen, Evan B1 1:07.29

31.72 35.57

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E2 1:09.34

32.32 37.02

ESC-NE 18Buffett, Jack O3 1:10.66

33.04 37.62

UN-NE 16Leyden, Megan E4 1:10.85

33.41 37.44

ESC-NE 14Lubelczyk, Meredith J5 1:12.02

33.41 38.61

ESC-NE 15McDonald, Joshua D6 1:13.79

34.61 39.18

ESC-NE 16Guerrette, Sarah E7 1:13.96

35.25 38.71

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Ela C8 1:14.80

35.03 39.77

ESC-NE 16LeMahieu, James J9 1:16.26

36.09 40.17

ESC-NE 17Sharp, Anderson W10 1:17.47

36.63 40.84

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Muriel A11 1:17.82

35.98 41.84

ESC-NE 15Hinsley, Ian P12 1:18.33

37.34 40.99

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O13 1:23.51

39.48 44.03

ESC-NE 11Belair, Dylan P14 1:25.47

40.97 44.50

ESC-NE 18O'Leary, Jessie S15 1:26.08

41.10 44.98

SSA-NE 17Sperry, Maggie A16 1:37.06

45.32 51.74

ESC-NE 18Watelet, Cameron S--- DQ

29.91 33.53

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I1 2:25.32

32.70 36.88 36.8438.90

ESC-NE 18Watelet, Cameron S2 2:25.34

31.81 37.38 37.0439.11

ESC-NE 17Witkop, Kaitlin E3 2:40.18

35.35 40.32 42.4942.02

ESC-NE 15McDonald, Joshua D4 2:44.89

36.81 42.59 41.5343.96

ESC-NE 16Januario, Mia J5 2:45.96

37.35 42.16 43.2643.19

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Ela C6 2:46.35

38.06 41.85 43.3243.12

ESC-NE 17Shusta, Olivia M7 2:47.10

37.66 42.71 1:26.73

ESC-NE 18O'Leary, Jessie S8 3:06.84

42.62 47.58 47.4049.24

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E--- DQ

32.57 37.13 40.8238.89

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 18Januario, Jack F1 53.01

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 18Watelet, Cameron S1 51.28

23.74 27.54

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E2 56.31

26.03 30.28

SSA-NE 15Watters, Bradley I3 57.39

26.14 31.25

UN-NE 16Leyden, Megan E4 58.57

26.98 31.59

ESC-NE 16LeMahieu, James J5 58.84

27.74 31.10

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B6 1:01.66

27.98 33.68

ESC-NE 17Sharp, Anderson W7 1:02.26

29.60 32.66

ESC-NE 14Lubelczyk, Meredith J8 1:04.16

29.81 34.35

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E9 1:05.58

30.43 35.15

ESC-NE 11Belair, Dylan P10 1:16.90

35.30 41.60

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 18Januario, Jack F1 1:58.07

24.79 28.22 31.5133.55

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F2 2:07.74

27.89 31.26 34.6433.95

ESC-NE 15McDonald, Joshua D3 2:14.36

28.61 33.82 36.2935.64

ESC-NE 15Hinsley, Ian P4 2:16.07

29.79 33.70 36.5236.06

ESC-NE 17Sharp, Anderson W5 2:17.83

30.15 34.58 36.4136.69

ESC-NE 16LeMahieu, James J6 2:20.63

30.21 34.30 38.5637.56

ESC-NE 17Witkop, Kaitlin E7 2:20.65

29.95 34.80 38.4737.43

ESC-NE 12Black, Jessica C8 2:29.37

32.52 37.23 39.2240.40

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Quirbach, Connor S1 2:08.81

26.80 32.32 26.9642.73

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F2 2:09.23

27.19 32.90 29.4639.68

ESC-NE 15Allen, Evan B3 2:09.70

27.97 31.52 31.1939.02

ESC-NE 18Buffett, Jack O4 2:13.83

28.06 32.73 31.6641.38

SSA-NE 18Richardson, Owen R5 2:14.44

27.43 32.89 30.9343.19

ESC-NE 15McDonald, Joshua D6 2:15.48

28.79 35.22 30.8340.64

ESC-NE 15Hinsley, Ian P7 2:16.82

28.71 35.35 30.6242.14

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Ela C8 2:26.95

32.04 36.37 33.8444.70

SSA-NE 13Raymond, Shea O9 2:28.08

31.81 38.33 32.0845.86

ESC-NE 18Gribbin, Abigail C10 2:28.91

32.11 36.68 33.9846.14

SSA-NE 16Teeter, Brenndan K--- DQ

28.40 34.02 30.5541.37

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Teeter, Jonas B1 4:47.67

29.99 35.03 35.4935.84

43.77 43.78 32.48 31.29

ESC-NE 16LeMahieu, James J2 5:05.03

30.71 37.40 42.6542.33

44.22 43.72 33.22 30.78

ESC-NE 16Januario, Mia J3 5:13.96

32.98 41.97 38.8439.78

43.59 45.32 36.50 34.98

ESC-NE 17Shusta, Olivia M4 5:20.14

34.89 41.41 39.1940.41

46.08 46.35 36.39 35.42

ESC-NE 12Black, Jessica C5 5:28.46

33.04 39.66 41.9841.10

48.86 50.17 37.47 36.18

ESC-NE 14Lubelczyk, Meredith J--- DQ

31.88 38.73 40.0740.86

41.33 42.92 37.31 35.44


